Long-term vacancy 2 552 400 000 2 544 100 000 2 535 700 000 2 527 400 000 2 519 100 000

1 600

1 850

2 100

2 350

2 600

2 850

3 100

Sensitivity of Portfolio Value

Having regard to the foregoing, we are of the opinion that the Net Market Value of the portfolio 31.12.2025, free of liabilities 

and debt, is:  

€2,535,700,000  

(Two Billion Five Hundred Thirty-Five Million Seven Hundred Thousand EUROS)  

The accuracy of the valuation is +/-10%. 

In Helsinki, Stockholm, and London 18th February 2026 

Yours faithfully 

Maria Sirén 

Director  

Value & Risk Advisory Nordics  

For and on behalf of 

Jones Lang LaSalle Finland Oy